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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 1 ISABELLE BEAULIEU Isabelle Beaulieu 117 15 1064 17196 1255 3623
2 3 MICHEL SOULARD Michel Soulard 114 21 999 17114 1230 3580
3 4 LYNE GERVAIS Lyne Gervais 112 28 1096 17152 1224 3550
4 2 NANCY CHAMPAGNE Nancy Champagne 82 9 1080 16665 1214 3407
5 6 PAUL JR TAILLON Paul Jr Taillon 74 29 954 16477 1234 3475
6 5 CLAUDE POMERLEAU Claude Pomerleau 71 12 1102 16519 1249 3558

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High High High
Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers

4 Michel Provencal 214 9020 42 273 758
5 Claude Pomerleau 205 8005 39 268 722
2 Yvon Liberdy 202 6691 33 256 710
1 Gilles Bergeron 196 8840 45 257 666
5 Robert St-Georges 194 8766 45 278 664
1 Ronald Boucher 193 8696 45 243 714
4 Emile Leclerc 191 8031 42 278 670
6 Paul Jr Taillon 188 7923 42 236 646
1 Denis Theriault 183 3298 18 237 616
3 Gaetan Provencal 182 6569 36 268 592

2 Serge Desnoyers 182 8198 45 259 633
6 Daniel Aube 180 7585 42 243 636
3 Richard Brazeau 173 7804 45 238 632
1 Gerald Doiron 170 7681 45 215 611
4 Jacques Jette 166 7493 45 233 577
3 Michel Soulard 165 7454 45 251 644
5 Roger Grenier 164 5905 36 222 576
2 Cedric Marquis 154 6954 45 234 552
6 Herman Gauthier 134 6067 45 233 527

" Women
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
4 Lyne Gervais 203 7934 39 264 669
2 Nancy Champagne 197 7692 39 278 707
5 Sylvie Raymond 190 7052 37 268 708
5 Louise Pomerleau 189 4544 24 278 677
2 Lise Corbeil 182 6585 36 258 643
6 Isabelle Bussieres 178 8016 45 278 593
6 Monique Terrault 173 6747 39 258 608
4 Huguette Labonte 172 7745 45 244 634

3 Lucie Brazeau 170 7173 42 225 580
1 Isabelle Beaulieu 165 5962 36 222 595
2 Nicole Champagne 163 5895 36 237 550
5 Monique Pomerleau 160 3363 21 210 575
3 Diane Provencal 159 5737 36 211 545
1 Josee Savard 157 5669 36 204 523
6 Sylvie Lafrance 101 4460 44 161 385

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1181 PAUL JR TAILLON 1180 LYNE GERVAIS 1177 MICHEL SOULARD
Handicap Series 3437 PAUL JR TAILLON 3406 MICHEL SOULARD 3380 LYNE GERVAIS

Men Scratch Game 247 Michel Provencal 208 Gilles Bergeron 196 Serge Desnoyers
196 Jacques Jette

Scratch Series 623 Michel Provencal 559 Gilles Bergeron 549 Jacques Jette

Women Scratch Game 246 Nancy Champagne 233 Lise Corbeil 214 Lyne Gervais
Scratch Series 685 Nancy Champagne 603 Lyne Gervais 562 Monique Terrault

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1255 ISABELLE BEAULIEU 1249 CLAUDE POMERLEAU 1234 PAUL JR TAILLON
Handicap Series 3623 ISABELLE BEAULIEU 3580 MICHEL SOULARD 3558 CLAUDE POMERLEAU

Men Scratch Game 278 Emile Leclerc 278 Robert St-Georges 273 Michel Provencal
Scratch Series 758 Michel Provencal 722 Claude Pomerleau 714 Ronald Boucher

Women Scratch Game 278 Louise Pomerleau 278 Nancy Champagne 278 Isabelle Bussieres
Scratch Series 708 Sylvie Raymond 707 Nancy Champagne 677 Louise Pomerleau

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today  5- 4  6- 1  2- 3
Next Week  2- 1  4- 3  6- 5

BLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles Laval12/23/2025  1:36 pm  Page 1 of 2



JOYEUX QUILLEURS 25-2612/12/2025    Week 15 of 34 Page 2

Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - ISABELLE BEAULIEU
Josee Savard 5669 36 157 101 166 142 409 166 - 159=7 409 - 477=-68
Gerald Doiron 7681 45 170 170 188 146 504 188 - 170=18 504 - 510=-6
Denis Theriault 3298 18 183 a183 a183 a183 549
Gilles Bergeron 8840 45 196 208 178 173 559 208 - 197=11 559 - 591=-32
Ronald Boucher 8696 45 193 155 126 157 438 157 - 196=-39 438 - 588=-150
Isabelle Beaulieu 5962 36 165 a165 a165 a165 495
2 - NANCY CHAMPAGNE
Cedric Marquis 6954 45 154 128 130 127 385 130 - 156=-26 385 - 468=-83
Nicole Champagne 5895 36 163 181 133 105 419 181 - 165=16 419 - 495=-76
Lise Corbeil 6585 36 182 172 233 137 542 233 - 183=50 542 - 549=-7
Serge Desnoyers 8198 45 182 134 196 127 457 196 - 184=12 457 - 552=-95
Nancy Champagne 7692 39 197 230 246 209 685 246 - 194=52 685 - 582=103
Yvon Liberdy 6691 33 202 151 168 186 505 186 - 206=-20 505 - 618=-113
3 - MICHEL SOULARD
VACANT 0 0 150 v150 v150 v150 450
Diane Provencal 5737 36 159 170 184 174 528 184 - 157=27 528 - 471=57
Gaetan Provencal 6569 36 182 183 176 177 536 183 - 182=1 536 - 546=-10
Lucie Brazeau 7173 42 170 185 190 175 550 190 - 169=21 550 - 507=43
Richard Brazeau 7804 45 173 170 168 125 463 170 - 174=-4 463 - 522=-59
Michel Soulard 7454 45 165 183 126 162 471 183 - 166=17 471 - 498=-27
4 - LYNE GERVAIS
VACANT 0 0 150 v150 v150 v150 450
Jacques Jette 7493 45 166 188 165 196 549 196 - 165=31 549 - 495=54
Huguette Labonte 7745 45 172 170 191 161 522 191 - 171=20 522 - 513=9
Emile Leclerc 8031 42 191 155 166 171 492 171 - 193=-22 492 - 579=-87
Michel Provencal 9020 42 214 220 247 156 623 247 - 215=32 623 - 645=-22
Lyne Gervais 7934 39 203 179 214 210 603 214 - 203=11 603 - 609=-6
5 - CLAUDE POMERLEAU
Monique Pomerleau 3363 21 160 a160 a160 a160 480
Louise Pomerleau 4544 24 189 186 171 149 506 186 - 192=-6 506 - 576=-70
Sylvie Raymond 7052 37 190 a190 a190 a190 570
Robert St-Georges 8766 45 194 176 166 164 506 176 - 196=-20 506 - 588=-82
Roger Grenier 5905 36 164 176 146 184 506 184 - 163=21 506 - 489=17
Claude Pomerleau 8005 39 205 136 144 164 444 164 - 210=-46 444 - 630=-186
6 - PAUL JR TAILLON
Sylvie Lafrance 4460 44 101 80 78 75 233 80 - 103=-23 233 - 309=-76
Herman Gauthier 6067 45 134 181 140 138 459 181 - 133=48 459 - 399=60
Daniel Aube 7585 42 180 a180 a180 a180 540
Monique Terrault 6747 39 173 174 206 182 562 206 - 171=35 562 - 513=49
Isabelle Bussieres 8016 45 178 200 188 157 545 200 - 177=23 545 - 531=14
Paul Jr Taillon 7923 42 188 a188 a188 a188 564
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